CAHL FALL 2016
Sunday D West A

GameDate StartTime Facility

9/11/16
9/11/16
9/11/16

9/18/16
9/18/16
9/18/16

9/25/16
9/25/16
9/25/16

10/2/16
10/2/16
10/2/16

10/9/16
10/9/16
10/9/16

10/16/16
10/16/16
10/16/16

10/23/16
10/23/16
10/23/16

10/30/16
10/30/16
10/30/16

11/6/16
11/6/16
11/6/16

11/13/16
11/13/16
11/13/16

11/20/16
11/20/16
11/20/16

11/27/16
11/27/16
11/27/16

5:10 PM
6:20 PM
7:30 PM

8:50 PM
9:50 PM
10:00 PM

8:40 PM
9:50 PM
10:00 PM

7:50 PM
8:50 PM
10:00 PM

7:20 PM
8:30 PM
9:40 PM

5:30 PM
6:40 PM
7:50 PM

4:20 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM

8:10 PM
8:40 PM
9:20 PM

5:00 PM
5:20 PM
6:10 PM

8:30 PM
9:40 PM
10:50 PM

3:10 PM
4:20 PM
5:30 PM

6:30 PM
7:40 PM
8:50 PM

Dublin 2
Dublin 2
Dublin 2

Dublin 2
Dublin 1
Dublin 2

OhioHealth Ice Haus
North 1
North 2

Chiller Ice Works
Dublin 2
Dublin 2

OhioHealth Ice Haus
OhioHealth Ice Haus
OhioHealth Ice Haus

Easton 2
Easton 2
Easton 2

Chiller Ice Works
Dublin 1
North 1

Easton 1
North 2
Easton 1

Dublin 1
Easton 2
Dublin 1

Dublin 1
Dublin 1
Dublin 1

OhioHealth Ice Haus
OhioHealth Ice Haus
Easton 2

OhioHealth Ice Haus
OhioHealth Ice Haus
OhioHealth Ice Haus

Home

Purple Koolaid
Los Yokos
Fire Dogs

Wings Over Columbus
Fire Dogs
Fat Axes

Sunday Beer
Wings Over Columbus
Los Yokos

Purple Koolaid
Los Yokos
Fat Axes

Wings Over Columbus
Fire Dogs
Purple Koolaid

Wings Over Columbus
Sunday Beer
Fat Axes

Sunday Beer
Purple Koolaid
Los Yokos

Purple Koolaid
Fire Dogs
Fat Axes

Sunday Beer
Wings Over Columbus
Fire Dogs

Los Yokos
Fat Axes
Sunday Beer

Fire Dogs
Purple Koolaid
Los Yokos

Wings Over Columbus

Fat Axes
Fire Dogs
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Away

Wings Over Columbus
Sunday Beer

Fat Axes

Sunday Beer
Los Yokos
Purple Koolaid

Purple Koolaid
Fire Dogs
Fat Axes

Fire Dogs
Wings Over Columbus
Sunday Beer

Fat Axes
Sunday Beer
Los Yokos

Purple Koolaid
Los Yokos
Fire Dogs

Wings Over Columbus
Fat Axes
Fire Dogs

Sunday Beer
Wings Over Columbus
Los Yokos

Fat Axes
Los Yokos
Purple Koolaid

Purple Koolaid
Wings Over Columbus
Fire Dogs

Fat Axes
Wings Over Columbus
Sunday Beer

Sunday Beer
Purple Koolaid
Los Yokos



